Jarvamaa noorterekordite parandused 2001. aastal

Meesjuuniorid

60 m jooks

7,27  Andres Nuiamae 02.06.1982
300 m jooks

37,01 Martin Sookael 22.03.1983
Kettaheide (1,75 kg)

36.53 Neemo Kull 17.05.1985
Odavise (700 g)

51.09 Tarmo Saar 03.03.1983
Kiimnevoistlus (juuniorid)

6368 Tarmo Saar 03.03.1983

Albu

Tari

Tari

Koeru

Koeru

28.01.2001

28.01.2001

09.09.2001

23.05.2001

01.09.2001

12,22-6.52-12.19-2.02-55,09-15,93-36.44-3.95-50-70-5.12,98

Poisid A-klass

14,9

5439

18.24,31

1.05,50

110 m tokkejooks (91,4-8.50)

Silver Kundel 07.03.1985 Tiiri
Kiimnevoistlus (A-klass)
Silver Kundel 07.03.1985 Tiiri

11,9-6.00-10.95-1.70-56,8-15,7-33.97-2.60-42.71-5.02,9

4x1500 m teatejooks
Kergejoustikuklubi Jarvala

Marion Adusoo 13.10.1984
Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985
Kristian O6pik 17.04.1985
Vadim GritSenko 22.04.1984

4x110 m tokkejooks (91,4-8.50)
Kergejoustikuklubi Jarvala

Poisid B-klass

38,99
9,50
39.97
43.85
44.45
46.04

9.02,10

Toomas Heinsalu 29.09.1984
Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985
Siim Metsla 11.10.1984
Silver Kundel 17.03.1985
300 m jooks

Tanel Paabos 19.09.1986

60 m tokkejooks (83,8-8.25)

Poisid C-klass

8,60

Lauri Bobrovski 05.04.1986
Vasaraheide (4,0 kg)

Lennar Sild 16.06.1986
Lennar Sild 16.06.1986
Lennar Sild 16.06.1986
Odavise (500 g)

Erki Valdmaa 30.04.1986
3x1000 m teatejooks
Kergejoustikuklubi Jarvala

Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986
Mehis Matrov 20.10.1986
Madis Laiv 04.01.1987
60 m jooks

Mehis Muru 01.08.1989

Koeru
Tdri
Tdri
Paide

Paide
Tari
Tari
Tari

Paide
Koeru
Tdri
Tdri
Tdri
Tdri
Koeru

Koeru
Tdri

Tari

10.05.2001

23.09.2001

27.05.2001

27.05.2001

26.08.2001
21.01.2001
26.08.2001
26.08.2001
26.08.2001
17.08.2001

27.05.2001

18.06.2001

Tallinn
Tallinn
Haapsalu
Sdrevere

Tartu

Tuiri

Sdrevere

Tartu

Tartu

Valga
Tallinn
Valga
Valga
Valga

Sarevere

Tartu

Tartu



300 m jooks

Turi

Tari
Tari

Koeru

Koeru

Paide

Paide

Paide

Paide

44,7  Mehis Muru 01.08.1989
60 m tokkejooks (60,0-7.50)

9,86  Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989

9,86  Mehis Muru 01.08.1989
Kettaheide (0,75 kg)

36.95 Andre Magi 14.01.1988
Odavise (400 g)

36.51  Tonn Talvik 11.10.1988

Naisjuuniorid
60 m tokkejooks (83,8-8.50)

9,04  Gudrun Kaukver 14.09.1982
Kolmikhiipe

12.34  Kairi Papstel 03.03.1982
Viievoistlus (juuniorid)

3408  Gudrun Kaukver 14.09.1982
9,05-1.48-9.33-5.70-2.32,31
Seitsmevoistlus (naised)

4888  Gudrun Kaukver 14.09.1982
15,08-1.53-10.16-26,38-5.68-38.05-2.28,27
4x200 m teatejooks (hallis)

1.52,27 Spordiklubi Paiker

Tiidrukud A-klass

44.17
44.62

Tiidrukud B-klass

39.00

1.10,37

Tudrukud C-klass

1.47

Mari Hiiemaa 09.02.1986
Helis Tonise 10.04.1986
Kairi Papstel 03.03.1982
Gudrun Kaukver 14.09.1982
Odavise (500 g)

Aune Rahnik 21.12.1984
Aune Rahnik 21.12.1984
Odavise (400 g)

Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.1987
4x100 m tokkejooks (76,2-7.50)
Spordiklubi Paiker

Helis Tonise 10.04.1987
Viktoria Leks 28.08.1987
Mari Hiiemaa 09.02.1986
Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.1987
Korgushiipe

Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989

Paide
Paide
Paide
Paide

Sdrevere
Sdrevere

Paide

Paide
Paide
Paide
Paide

Sdrevere

10.05.2001

25.02.2001
25.02.2001

18.09.2001

29.09.2001

17.02.2001

07.07.2001

04.03.2001

10.06.2001

11.02.2001

23.05.2001
30.05.2001

26.08.2001

27.05.2001

17.06.2001

Sdrevere

Tallinn
Tallinn

Tari

Koeru

Tallinn
Haapsalu

Tallinn

Tartu

Tallinn

Sdrevere
Tallinn

Valga

Tartu

Tampere



